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Silabus Mata Kuliah

1. Pengantar Algoritma

2. Pengenalan Dev Pascal, tipe data, nilai, dan nama

3. Struktur Runtunan
. Struktur Pemilihan
. Struktur Pengulangan
. Prosedur dan Fungsi

. Review/Quiz ??7?
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9. Array 1 Dimensi
10. Array 2 Dimensi
11.Record

12. Array of Record
13. Searching

14. Sorting

15. Review/Quiz ??7?
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Komponen Penilaian

1. Absensi

2. Tugas + Quiz
3. UTS

4. UAS

10 %
: 25 %
: 30 %
: 35 %

TOTAL = 100% Q
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TERLAMBAT

NO WAYI!
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MENCONTEK

HARAM!!!
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